
 2013 ENGLISH WESTERN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW

Results as of December 3, 2013

Results Points Category/Age Division Region
Rider/Horse

HALTER JUNIOR HORSE
Champion 30 pts Carly Ray - Gambling A Bluestreak 6
Res Champion 24 pts Sarenna Ben-Zeev - Wilder 5

17 pts McKensey Middleton - Sugar 4

HALTER SENIOR HORSE
Champion 30 pts Kaylee Morelli - Cynabar Passer 5
Res Champion 26 pts Nicole O'Hara - Place Your Bet 1

25 pts Debbie Cotta - Zips Perfect Chip 15
21 pts Stephanie Profit - Eternally Smokin 1

HALTER OPEN HORSE
Champion 30 pts Kaylee Morelli - Cynabar Passer 5

26 pts Nicole O'Hara - Place Your Bet 1

WESTERN LEADLINE
Champion 30 pts Cheyenne Kelly - Ultimate Fashion Girl 1

WESTERN 10 & UNDER
Champion 45 pts Shaila Wilkerson - Dene's Darllin 4
Res Champion 44 pts Natasha Replogle - Slow Movin Image 5

15 pts Taylor Allen - Nida Buck 6

WESTERN 13 & UNDER
Champion 81 pts Joy Wilcox - Let's Just Win It 3
Res Champion 73 pts Julia Schmida - LAA Dynamic Zip 6

57 pts Samantha Fox - A Whiskey Superstar 4
43 pts Bailey Newlin - Painted On Lukes 5

WESTERN 14 - 17
Champion 86 pts Rachel Hodder - Simply A Sonny 6
Res Champion 65 pts Kelly VanderWerf - Backup Plan 5

55 pts Olivia Nesbitt - TE Cook Rosebud 1
27 pts Michelle Hewitt - Madeline 5
7 pts McKensey Middleton - Sugar 4

WESTERN 18 - 34/AA
Champion 79 pts Megan O'Connor - Snickers Style 5

76 pts Kaylee Morelli - Cynabar Passer 5
69 pts Stephanie Profit - Eternally Smokin 1
13 pts Nicole O'Hara - Place Your Bet 1

WESTERN 35 & OVER/AA
Champion 82 pts Debbie Cotta - Zips Perfect Chip 15
Res Champion 48 pts Kathy Dotson - Check Your Brights 6

21 pts Sue Fox - Color Of Hope 1
7 pts Gaytha McLean - Who Sent Roses 1



 2013 ENGLISH WESTERN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW

Results as of December 3, 2013

WESTERN OPEN
Champion 81 pts Joy Wilcox - Let's Just Win It 3
Res Champion 61 pts Kaylee Morelli - Cynabar Passer 5

53 pts Megan O'Connor - Snickers Style 5
42 pts Natasha Replogle - Slow Movin Image 5
20 pts Sarah Burnside - Tomcat Impressive 5
12 pts Gaytha McLean - Who Sent Roses 1
8 pts Kathy Dotson - Check Your Brights 6
6 pts Nicole O'Hara - Place Your Bet 1
6 pts McKensey Middleton - Sugar 4

ENGLISH LEADLINE
Champion 30 pts Ashlynn Crimson - Entourage 4

ENGLISH 10 & UNDER
Champion 50 pts Sarenna Ben-Zeev - Wilder 5

ENGLISH 17 & UNDER
Champion 69 pts Rachel Wick - Dallas Reigns 3
Res Champion 58 pts Rachel Holder - Simply A Sonny 6

52 pts Olivia VanDenBosch - Vermeer 6
34 pts Kaytlynn Thomas - Mr Rue 4
25 pts Alexis Perrien - Royal Aire 4
21 pts Olivia Nesbitt - TE Cook Rosebud 1
16 pts Lianna Webber - TGM Hombruno de Oro 5

ENGLISH 18 & Over/AA
Champion 80 pts Kim Crucco - Rascal 3
Res Champion 48 pts Kari Carvalho - Royal Aire 4

ENGLISH OPEN
Champion 81 pts Kim Crucco - Rascal 3
Res Champion 61 pts Olivia VanDenBosch - Vermeer 6

53 pts Rachel Wick - Dallas Reigns 3
46 pts Sarah Burnside - Tomcat Impressive 5
43 pts Sierra Rinehart - Allthatnabagachips 4
16 pts Brandy Thomas - Chai 4
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